
STAFF MEMBER Position Phone Ext. Email
Adams, Carly Paraprofessional-HS 360 cadams@center.school 

Akushie, Juliet Teacher- MS 262 jakushie@center.school

Ascione, Michelle Paraprofessional-ES 104 mascione@center.school 

Bagnato, Mustafa Aide-MS 260 mbagnato@center.school

Barosi, Steve Counselor-ES 102 sbarosi@center.school

Belt, Maura Rose Staff-OT 206 mbelt@center.school

Bhalla, Bakul Aide-HS 360 bbhalla@center.school

Bloom, Adam Aide-MS 260 abloom@center.school

Bowen, Judith Central Office- HR 305 jbowen@center.school

Brana, Renee Teacher- MS 264 rbrana@center.school 

Brovero, Nicole Speech/Language 333 nbrovero@center.school

Burak, Ruth Teacher- MS 261 rburak@center.school

Camins, Sharon Teacher-ES 103 scamins@center.school

Cantillon, Kristen Central Office-IEP 326 kcantillon@center.school

Caparimo, John Teacher-HS 342 jcaparimo@center.school

Cardona, Victor Teacher-HS 348 vcardona@center.school

Carle, Lisa Teacher-HS 362 lcarle@center.school

Chevere, Mia Aide-HS 360 mchevere@center.school

Conrad, BettyAnn Aide-ES 101 bconrad@center.school 

Curau, June Business Manager 306 jcurau@center.school

Dehrone, Nicole Staff-OT 206 ndehrone@center.school

DeLuca, John Counselor 324 jdeluca@center.school

Dobler, Brian Staff- PE 221 bdobler@center.school

Duffy, Ryan Teacher-MS 264 rduffy@center.school

Dulak, Martin Teacher- Industrial Arts 163 mdulak@center.school

Eachus, Mimi Reading Specialist 335 meachus@center.school

Erhardt, Dan Principal 322 derhardt@center.school

Gonzalez, Becky Teacher- HS 363 bgonzalez@center.school

Grabowski, Maryellen Assistant Director 304 mgrabowski@center.school

Gullo, Ashalee Aide-ES 101 agullo@center.school

Haenchen, Elizabeth Paraprofessional-ES 101 ehaenchen@center.school

Haines, Jennifer Teacher-ES 104 jhaines@center.school

Harrison, Elizabeth Teacher - HS 349 eharrison@center.school

Hughes, Billy Student Support 201 bhughes@center.school

Kolb, Suzette Speech/Language 332 skolb@center.school

Kruza, Ken Staff- Maintenance 123 kkruza@center.school

LaBadie, Keith Counselor-MS 268 klabadie@center.school

LaChac, Ben Student Support 201 blachac@center.school

Lees, Marcia Paraprofessional-HS 346 mlees@center.school

Livelli, Patricia Teacher- PE 221 plivelli@center.school

Lombardo, Mario Custodial 123 mlombardo@center.school

Lumbsden, Dwayne Counseling / Student Support 325 dlumbsden@center.school

Manley, Suzanne Paraprofessional-MS 264 smanley@center.school

Marino, Kathi Nurse 160 kmarino@center.school

McKenna, Ray Teacher-Transition Program 145 rmckenna@center.school

Melchione, Kimberly Central Office 302 kmelchione@center.school

Merckx, Kathryn Teacher- Art 245 kmerckx@center.school

Miller, James Teacher- HS 364 jmiller2@center.school

Miller, Judith Paraprofessional-HS 347 jmiller@center.school

Mutchler, Margaret Teacher- Music 244 mmutchler@center.school

No, Angela Aide-ES 101 ano@center.school

Ostrander, Jenny Central Office- Reception 100 jostrander@center.school

Ostrander, Richard Computers / IT 345 rostrander@center.school

Parks, Linsey Speech/Language 330 lparks@center.school

Puleo, Victoria Counselor-HS 340 vpuleo@center.school

Rella, Joe Staff-Computers 444 jrella@center.school

Rinaldi, Lori Paraprofessional-Transition Program 145 lrinaldi@center.school

Rinaldi, Ronald Executive Director 301 rrinaldi@center.school

Ruskuski, Alexandra Paraprofessional-MS 260 aruskuski@center.school

Ruskuski, Kathryn Aide- ES 101 kruskuski@center.school

Sadiq, Zainab Counselor- HS 365 zsadiq@center.school

Sawicki, Kianna Staff-ES 101 ksawicki@center.school

Schlaline, Glenda Central Office 100 gschlaline@center.school

Shapiro, Jeff Staff-OT 203 jshapiro@center.school

Sheeley, Alaine Teacher- ES 105 asheeley@center.school

Smith, Molly BCBA 331 msmith@center.school 

Sosterecz, Terrie Teacher-ES 106 tsostorecz@center.school

Spotts, Kerri Central Office- HR 303 kspotts@center.school

Stevens, Amanda Teacher-HS 361 astevens@center.school

Torres, Dorothy Teacher- HS 341 dtorres@center.school

Vandepolder, Andrew Teacher-MS 263 avandepolder@center.school

Vargas, Daniel Paraprofessional-Transition Program 145 dvargas@center.school

Velmer, Julia Staff-OT 204 jvelmer@center.school

Welsh, Ashley Paraprofessional-Bistro 109 awelsh@center.school

Wernlund, AnneMarie Reading Specialist 329 awernlund@center.school

Williams, Dexter Student Support 201 dwilliams@center.school
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